20-22/05 Lédenon (FRA)

CIK-FIA European Superkart Championship, Round 1

k Qualifying Practice 1 (QP1) Document 3
Su per a rt Results Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nation Nation Equipment Time Gap Laps
1 20  De Brabander, Yannick m De Brabander, Yannick m MS Kart / VM 1:18.536 4
2 1  MSKartRacingTeamvACR  nmm Kout, Adam M S Kart / DEA 1:19.017 0481 8
3 22 | Sebastia, Alexandre m Sebastia, Alexandre m Anderson / DEA 1:19.262 0.726 4
4 4 Maasmann, Marcel ; Maasmann, Marcel ; Anderson / VM 1:19.339 0.803 6
5 84 | Vinuales, Emmanuel m Vinuales, Emmanuel m Anderson / VM 1:19.386 0.850 12
6 8  Dredge, Jason 2= Dredge, Jason 2 Anderson/ Pvp 1:20.075 1539 8
7 3 | Morley, Liam S=t= Morley, Liam S=f= Anderson/DEA 1:20.092 1.556 8
8 68 | Goullancourt, Julien m Goullancourt, Julien m Anderson / DEA 1:20.665 2.129 8
9 5 | Jost, Andreas @ Jost, Andreas E- Anderson / VM 1:20.777 2241 6
10 73  savard, Thierry B savard, Thierry AN eve/vm 1:21.262 2726 3
11 27  Clark, Daniel 2= clark, Daniel S=f= Anderson/VM 1:21.289 2753 6
12 25  Zuleta, Jaime Smmm Zuleta, Jaime Comm PVP/ VM 1:21.585  3.049 5
13 9  Lehtinen, Vesa # Lehtinen, Vesa # Anderson / VM 1:21.708 31720 7
14 17  Malm, Stefan S mm Malm, Stefan Samm PVP/PVP 1:21.797 3261 9
15 91 Lamalle, Johann B vLamalle, Johann A B wvskart/vm 1:21.886 3350 8
16 14  Hentschel, Daniel B Hentschel, Daniel R Anderson / DEA 1:22.576 4040 4
17 15  Verhaar, Mark o Verhaar, Mark o M Kart / VM 1:23.117 4581 7
18 107 | Bennett, Gavin % Bennett, Gavin S=f= Anderson/DEA 1:23.239 4703 4
19 26 | Reinke, Jirgen @ Reinke, Jiirgen E- Anderson / VM 1:23.702 5.166 4
20 111 Platt, Paul =2 Platt, Paul =2 MsKart/ Gas Gas 1:23.925 5389 3
21 16 | Harvey, David 5= Harvey, David S=f= Anderson/VM 1:23.929 5393 7
22 87 Kurstjens, Léo o Kurstjens, Leo o M Kart / VM 1:24.372 5836 3
23 69 | Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry m Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry m PVP / FPE 1:26.591 8.055 7
24 36 VanDijk, René o Van Dijk, René o M Kart / VM 1:26.858 8322 6
25 171 | Kennedy, Donald % Kennedy, Donald S=t= Anderson /THR 1:27.485 8949 3
26 199 | Davies, Julian % Davies, Julian S=f= Anderson /THR 1:27.497 8961 5
27 | 110 | Hulme, Carl @=t= Hulme, Carl S=f= Anderson / THR 1:29.121  10.585 2
28 50  Bakker,Jan o Bakker, Jan S MS Kart / VM 1:20.489 10953 6
29 117 | Marchése, Jean-Marc m Marchése, Jean-Marc m MS Kart / DEA 1:30.412 11.876| 8
No.8 Dredge, Jason : Lap 2 Cancelled
For information - Limit of Qualification

30 2 | VM Motor Racing Team “Mnmm Elkmann, Peter I s Kart / VM 6:09.930 4:51.394 1
Start Time : 21/05 - 11:00:01 Best Lap : No.20 De Brabander, Yannick 1:18.536 144,66 Kph
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Qualifying Practice 1 (QP1)
su pe rka rt . . For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Lap Time Analysis
Laps Time Lap Time Laps Time Lap Time Laps Time Lap Time
No Kout, Adam 5 16:53.796 8:14.288 6 16:57.736 1:22.242
) 401338 1:20.106 6 18:14.197 1:20.401 7 18:19.778 1:22.042
5 591507 120169 7 19:35.001 1:20.804 8 19:41.575 I
3 1948750 797 943 8 20:55.076 9 21:03.847 1:22.272
4 14:11.386 1:22.636  No.9 Lehtinen, Vesa No.20 De Brabander, Yannick
5 15:31.162 1:19.776 1 8:04.291 1:25.249 1 7:48.166 1:22.731
6 16:50.632 1:19.470 2 9:27.570 1:23.279 2 9:08.056 1:19.890
7 18:09.649 3 10:50.196 1:22.626 3 10:26.963 1:18.907
8 19:28.699 1:19.050 4 16:42.391 5:52.195 4 11:45.499 I
No.2 Elkmann, Peter > 18:05.205 1:22.814 No.22 Sebastia, Alexandre
1 8:50.270 g LRABS 1 4:36.729 1:21.510
v Mortey tiam 7 20:48.753 1:21.840 , 556161 1:19.432
1 4:17.781 1:20.935 No.14 Hentschel, Daniel 3 7:15.509 1:19.348
X 5.43.797 126,016 1 6:48.015 1:23.468 4 8:34.771 I
3 10:31.275 4:47.478 2 CHT IO 1:23286 . uleta, Jaime
4 11:51.555 1:20.280 3 9:33.877 1 11:22.268 1:22.889
5 17:18.584 5:27.029 S e LEEHES 2 12:44.958 1:22.690
6 18:39.150 1:20566  No.15 Verhaar, Mark 3 14:06.963 1:22.005
7 19:59.364 1:20.214 1 5:10.813 1:27.015 4 15:34.157 1:27.194
8 21:19.456 2 6:37.106 1:26.293 5 16:55.742 I
No.4 Maasmann, Marcel 3 8:03.423 1:26.317 No.26 Reinke, Jiirgen
1 3:49.524 1:20.462 4 SRR L 1 16:36.727 13:12.095
2 5:10.831 1:21.307 > 18:12.200 8:42.710 2 18:00.604 1:23.877
3 6:42.209 1:31.378 g LRI ol 3 19:24.306 I
4 17:58.725 11:16.516 7 20:59.927 4 20:48.831 1:24.525
5 19:19.651 1:20.926 No.16 Harvey, David No.27 Clark, Daniel
6 20:38.990 1 4:57.213 1:26.368 ) 995 506 125,229
No.5 Jost, Andreas 2 ez B/ 2 15:14.135 5:48.629
1 4:25.897 1:23.407 3 7:47.101 1:24.280 3 16:39.560 1:25.425
2 5:48.556 1:22.659 S AEHDE k)2 4 18:01.981 1:22.421
3 13:26.117 7:37.561 > 17:34.540 1:27.917 5 19:23.646 1:21.665
4 14:46.894 2 SERIENLD LAAED 6 20:44.935 I
5 16:07.875 1:20.981 7 20:22.955 m
No.36 Van Dijk, René
6 17:28.867 1:20992  No.17 Malm, Stefan ) 245751 131101
No.8 Dredge, Jason 1 4:44.429 1:29.585 , 612,609 I
1 4:37.584 1:22.375 2 GO LRI 3 7:40.893 1:28.284
2 5:58.181 1:20.597 3 12:49.046 6:40.638 4 9:09.821 1:28.928
3 7:18.641 1:20.460 4 LR 25 e 5 13:29.336 4:19.515
4 8:39.508 1:20.867 > 15:35.494 1:22.627 6 14:57.297 1:27.961
mrenceper et 1 4116 S5 wrrererseess e
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For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Lap Time Analysis
Laps Time Lap Time Laps Time Lap Time Laps Time Lap Time
11 19:22.231 1:20.691 2 18:48.226 1:27.485 I
No.50 Bakker, Jan
1 4:45.758 1:31.518 12 20:41.706 1:19.475 3 20:16.456 1:28.230
2 6:16.058 1:30.300  No.87 Kurstjens, Leo No.199 Davies, Julian
3 7:45.889 1:29.831 1 4:14.482 1:27.065 1 4:55.250 1:27.497 I
4 9:15.671 1:29.782 2 19:49.650 15:35.168 2 6:23.403 1:28.153
5 10:45.160 1:29.489 3 21:14.022 1:24.372 3 12:27.420 6:04.017
6 12:15.124 1:29.964 4 13:56.493 1:29.073
No.91 Lamalle, Johann
5 15:25.906 1:29.413
No.68 Goullancourt, Julien 1 4:41.046 1:25.797
5:20.046 1:22.568 2 6:04.387 1:23.341
2 6:41.258 1:21.212 3 7:27.514 1:23.127
3 13:59.396 7:18.138 4 8:50.814 1:23.300
4 15:21.773 1:22.377 5 10:13.619 1:22.805
5 16:42.438 1:20.665 6 11:35.505 1:21.886
6 18:03.486 1:21.048 7 12:57.501 1:21.996
7 19:24.423 1:20.937 8 17:51.695 4:54.194
8 20:45.777 1:21.354 .
No0.107 Bennett, Gavin
No.69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry 1 11:01.738 1:26.754
1 7:58.748 1:28.089 2 12:24.977 m
2 9:25.570 1:26.822 3 13:48.362 1:23.385
3 10:52.739 1:27.169 4 15:12.316 1:23.954
4 12:19.766 1:27.027
No.110 Hulme, Carl
5 13:46.843 1:27.077 1 4:47.636 1:29.121
6 15:13.434 1:26.591 2 6:17.063 1:29.427
7 16:41.619 1:28.185
No.111 Platt, Paul
No.73 Savard, Thierry 1 9:35.887 1:24.417
1 9:44.040 1:22.027 ) 10:59.812 m
2 LI S0 1:21.262 3 12:24.007 1:24.195
3 12:26.779 1:21.477
No.117 Marchése, Jean-Marc
No.84 Vinuales, Emmanuel 1 6:40.787 1:32.819
1 5:33.874 1:19.674 2 8:13.083 1:32.296
2 G et 3 9:43.918 1:30.835
3 8:12.866 1:19.386 4 11:14.330 1:30.412
4 S A L2 53] 5 12:48.498 1:34.168
5 11:00.893 1:26.470 6 14:20.002 1:31.504
6 12:36.005 1:35.112 7 15:52.300 1:32.298
7 14:00.091 1:24.086 8 17:24.603 1:32.303
8 15:21.045 1:20.954
9 16:40.934 1:19.889 No.171 Kennedy, Donald
1 17:20.741 1:32.353
10 18:01.540 1:20.606
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